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ESTIMATES
Contingencies fund, use, criticism 
Final supplementary, rationale, statement, 

Hon. C.M. Drury, President, Treasury 
Board

Transfer votes, procedure

ESTIMATES, REVISED MAIN, 1968-69 
Company of Young Canadians 
Consultants’ fees 
Vote 48 - Payment...

Public Service Commission 
Advertising costs
Bilingual and Bicultural Development 

Program, cost

Bureau of Staff Development and 
Training, expenditures 

Hull, language school, acquisition 
Language Training Program, cost 
Professional and Special Services, 

increased expenditures 
Vote 80 - Salaries and contingencies, 

etc. ...
I

I Vote 85 - Construction or Acquisition
of Buildings etc. ...

Report to House (First)
Secretary of State Department
Vote 48 - Company of Young Canadians

Votes 80, 85 - Public Service Commis
si on

Page

89,91-93

87-88,101,117-118
89,101,103,118,229

21-22,65,79,80-86 
(Appendix ”A", 
p. 2-3),13,26,63

40

27-30,34-36,41-45,
61

30
11
8-10
52,54-55

(Appendix "A", 
p. 4-9),1,12,40,47, 
52,54,56-57

57,60
(10-4)

(Appendix "A", 
p. 2-3),13,26,63

(Appendix "A", 
p. 4-9) .1,12,40,47, 
52,54,56-57


