STIMATES	
Contingencies fund, use, criticism Final supplementary, rationale, statement, Hon. C.M. Drury, President, Treasury	89,91-93
Board	87-88,101,117-118
Transfer votes, procedure	89,101,103,118,229
STIMATES, REVISED MAIN, 1968-69	
Company of Young Canadians	
Consultants' fees	21-22,65,79,80-86
Vote 48 - Payment	(Appendix "A",
	p. 2-3),13,26,63
Public Service Commission	
Advertising costs	40
Bilingual and Bicultural Development	and the second
Program, cost	27-30,34-36,41-45,
	61
Bureau of Staff Development and	the local states
Training, expenditures	30
Hull, language school, acquisition	11
Language Training Program, cost Professional and Special Services,	8-10
increased expenditures	52,54-55
Vote 80 - Salaries and contingencies,	5-,54 55
etc	(Appendix "A",
	p. 4-9),1,12,40,47
	52,54,56-57
Vote 85 - Construction or Acquisition	
of Buildings etc	57,60
Report to House (First)	(10-4)
Secretary of State Department	Stranger Stranger
Vote 48 - Company of Young Canadians	(Appendix "A",
a state of the children of the state of the	p. 2-3),13,26,63
Votes 80, 85 - Public Service Commis-	13. M. S. S. M. C.
sion	(Appendix "A",

(Appendix "A", p. 4-9),1,12,40,47, 52,54,56-57

Page